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FLINT WILLIAMS

TRIP #

Del Date
01/18/17
01/18/17
01/18/17
01/18/17
01/18/17
01/18/17
01/18/17
01/19/17
01/19/17
01/19/17
01/19/17
01/19/17
01/19/17
01/19/17
01/19/17
01/19/17

Payroll

02/10/17

01805
3
Reference Account
PT 6866 STI
BT 0051 STI
55121 MB
4949253656 CEVA
0V76797116 CEVA
CA00121835 CEVA
GS 0971 STI
BT 0187 STI
BT 0185 STI
KZ 8529 STI
NT 2250 STI
KP 89003300 AWC
NW 0909 STI
KP 85058300 AWC
KP 89060970 AWC
KP 89058301 AWC
S 519.60

02/03/17

01/18 - 20/17

Stop Name City
DONALDSON INS GUNNISON
KATHY TOROK RICHFIELD
GALLEGOS JOSEPH
DPS COMM RICHFIELD
K PACE LOA
K FULLMER PANGUITCH
NANCY NOBLE BICKNELL
THELMA RUNIO BEAVER
DEAN MACKELPRANG BEAVER
NEIL HANSEN SANTA CLARA
PERFORM DIESEL ST GEORGE
SIMKINS ST GEORGE
BEAUDRY JONES ST GEORGE
BARTON CENTRAL VLY
BARTON CENTRAL VLY
BARTON CENTRAL VLY

Labor S 346.40
Misc Exp
Advances S (300.00)
Wire S 46.40

State
ut
ut
uT
uT
uT
uTt
uT
uTt
uTt
uTt
uTt
uTt
uT
uTt
uTt
uT

#

14

13

Cabs %
S - $  540.50
S - 5 -
S 31.50 S .
B - S 59.50
S - S 59.50
S - S 59.50
S - S -
S - S -
S - S .
5 - S -
S - S -
S 49.00 S :
S - S -
S 4550 $ .
$ 17.50 ¢ .
$ 3.50 $ .
$ 147.00 $  719.00



